Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

6205TKSB22000

6205TKSB23000

6205TKSB24000

6205TKSB25000

6205TKSB26000

WLL
ton

Length

Lifting Beam T-K-SB

Product information

The lifting beam of the T-K-SB series has a 2-strand chain suspension for single hooks according to DIN 15401 on the crane side and rigid
shackle plates on the load side. The matching shackles are included in the scope of delivery. You are able to expand the lifting beam with
additional equipment from our web shop. The lifting beam is supplied in the standard color RAL 3000 (flame red), other colors are also

887

1,159

1,440

1,714

2,001

possible on request.

For other intermediate sizes and load capacities, you can also send us an inquiry.

Material: Construction steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -20°C up to +100°C

Finish: RAL 3000 (red flame)

Standard: EN 13155

H mm

110

110

110

110

110

L min.

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

L max.

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

2T

16

16

16

16

16

60

60

60

60

60

Weight
kg

43

72

92
147

219

Delivery time

49
49
49
49

49



Blueprint

:-‘ I = CLrY 1 )
L



	Lifting Beam T-K-SB
	Blueprint


