

Lifting Beam T-K-SB

Product information

The lifting beam of the T-K-SB series has a 2-strand chain suspension for single hooks according to DIN 15401 on the crane side and rigid shackle plates on the load side. The matching shackles are included in the scope of delivery. You are able to expand the lifting beam with additional equipment from our web shop. The lifting beam is supplied in the standard color RAL 3000 (flame red), other colors are also possible on request.

For other intermediate sizes and load capacities, you can also send us an inquiry.

Material: Construction steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked Temperature range: -20°C up to +100°C

Finish: RAL 3000 (red flame)

Standard: EN 13155

Part code	WLL ton	Length m	D mm	H mm	L min. mm	L max. mm	ØТ	W mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
6205TKSB22000	2	2	887	110	1,000	2,000	16	60	43	49
6205TKSB23000	2	3	1,159	110	1,500	3,000	16	60	72	49
6205TKSB24000	2	4	1,440	110	2,000	4,000	16	60	92	49
6205TKSB25000	2	5	1,714	110	2,500	5,000	16	60	147	49
6205TKSB26000	2	6	2,001	110	3,000	6,000	16	60	219	49

Blueprint

